
Jugador Vs. Jugador Categoría

1 PEÑA ISABELA Vs. GUERRERO MARIA A 16 DAM

2 GOMEZ NICOLLE A Vs. ALVARADO CAMILA 16 DAM

3 YEPES ANGIE Vs. GOMEZ MARIANNA 16 DAM

4 ENCISO MARIA P Vs. PARAMO STEPHANIE 16 DAM

1 CARBALLO CARLOS M Vs. MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N 12 VAR

2 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A 12 VAR

3 CONGOTE SANTIAGO J Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 12 VAR

4 ECHEVERRI V NICOLAS Vs. VARGAS ANTONIO C 12 VAR

SOTO JESUS D Vs. LOZANO SERGIO 12 VAR

1 SAENZ JUAN P Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 16 VAR

2 LAGARES RAFAEL A Vs. DOMENECH DIMAS 16 VAR

3 CONTRERAS ADALBERTO Vs. CARRILLO EDDIE E 16 VAR

4 ZULUAGA JOSE I Vs. RAMOS ANGEL M 16 VAR

1 PASTOR JORGE E Vs. VARGAS CRISTIAN A 14 VAR

2 VILLA CAMILO A Vs. QUINTERO SEBASTIAN 14 VAR

3 CONTRERAS JHONYS Vs. BERNAL ANDRES 14 VAR

4 GUTIERREZ DANIEL D Vs. DE LA HOZ ANDRES F 14 VAR

1 CASTRO VALENTINA Vs. LORDUY ISABELLA 12 DAM

2 PANZA ANDREA C Vs. MONTES IKZA Y 12 DAM

3 JIMENEZ MARIANA Vs. HIGUITA MARIANA I 12 DAM

4 ESCORCIA DANNA C Vs. MC EWEN SARA L 12 DAM

5 CASTELLAR SOFIA Vs. MARENCO GABRIELA 18 DAM

6 RUIZ LESLY C Vs. GUZMAN C ANDREA 18 DAM

RENGIFO ADRIANA Vs. SANTIAGO DANA K 18 DAM

1 PEÑA ISABELA Vs. ALVARADO CAMILA 16 DAM

2 GOMEZ NICOLLE A Vs. GUERRERO MARIA A 16 DAM

3 YEPES ANGIE Vs. PARAMO STEPHANIE 16 DAM

9:30 a. m.

11:00 a. m.

12:00 m.

 A SEGUIR

TORNEO GRADO 4

COPA BARRANQUILLA

PROGRAMACIÓN

SABADO 11 DE ABRIL
8:00 a. m.

A SEGUIR



4 ENCISO MARIA P Vs. GOMEZ MARIANNA 16 DAM

5 AVILA PABLO D Vs. MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N 12 VAR

6 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 12 VAR

7 CONGOTE SANTIAGO J Vs. RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A 12 VAR

8 ECHEVERRI V NICOLAS Vs. LOZANO SERGIO 12 VAR

9 SOTO JESUS D Vs. VARGAS ANTONIO C 12 VAR

1 FRANCO DAVID Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 16 VAR

2 SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. DOMENECH DIMAS 16 VAR

3 CONTRERAS ADALBERTO Vs. RAMOS ANGEL M 16 VAR

4 ZULUAGA JOSE I Vs. CARRILLO EDDIE E 16 VAR

5 MACDONALD MATIAS I Vs. VARGAS CRISTIAN A 14 VAR

6 BARROS JESUS E Vs. QUINTERO SEBASTIAN 14 VAR

7 FAJARDO CAMILO A Vs. BERNAL ANDRES 14 VAR

8 MARQUEZ CAMILO A Vs. DE LA HOZ ANDRES F 14 VAR

1 CASTRO VALENTINA Vs. MONTES IKZA Y 12 DAM

2 PANZA ANDREA C Vs. LORDUY ISABELLA 12 DAM

3 JIMENEZ MARIANA Vs. MC EWEN SARA L 12 DAM

4 ESCORCIA DANNA C Vs. HIGUITA MARIANA I 12 DAM

5 RENGIFO ADRIANA Vs. GUZMAN C ANDREA 18 DAM

6 CASTELLAR SOFIA Vs. CASTILLO MARIA J 18 DAM

7 RUIZ LESLY C Vs. SANTIAGO DANA K 18 DAM

1 PEÑA ISABELA Vs. GOMEZ NICOLLE A 16 DAM

2 ALVARADO CAMILA Vs. GUERRERO MARIA A 16 DAM

3 YEPES ANGIE Vs. ENCISO MARIA P 16 DAM

4 PARAMO STEPHANIE Vs. GOMEZ MARIANNA 16 DAM

5 AVILA PABLO D Vs. CARBALLO CARLOS M 12 VAR

6 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. CONGOTE SANTIAGO J 12 VAR

7 HERNANDEZ JOHAN D Vs. RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A 12 VAR

8 ECHEVERRI V NICOLAS Vs. SOTO JESUS D 12 VAR

9 LOZANO SERGIO Vs. VARGAS ANTONIO C 12 VAR

1 FRANCO DAVID Vs. SAENZ JUAN P 16 VAR

2 SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. LAGARES RAFAEL A 16 VAR

3 CONTRERAS ADALBERTO Vs. ZULUAGA JOSE I 16 VAR

4 RAMOS ANGEL M Vs. CARRILLO EDDIE E 16 VAR

5 MACDONALD MATIAS I Vs. PASTOR JORGE E 14 VAR

6 BARROS JESUS E Vs. VILLA CAMILO A 14 VAR

7 FAJARDO CAMILO A Vs. CONTRERAS JHONYS 14 VAR

A SEGUIR

1:30 p. m.

3:00 p. m.

A SEGUIR



8 MARQUEZ CAMILO A Vs. GUTIERREZ DANIEL D 14 VAR

9

1 CASTRO VALENTINA Vs. PANZA ANDREA C 12 DAM

2 MONTES IKZA Y Vs. LORDUY ISABELLA 12 DAM

3 JIMENEZ MARIANA Vs. ESCORCIA DANNA C 12 DAM

4 MC EWEN SARA L Vs. HIGUITA MARIANA I 12 DAM

5 CASTILLO MARIA J Vs. MARENCO GABRIELA 18 DAM

6 RENGIFO ADRIANA Vs. RUIZ LESLY C 18 DAM

7 GUZMAN C ANDREA Vs. SANTIAGO DANA K 18 DAM

8

9

1 DOBLES

2 DOBLES

LAS FIRMAS DE DOBLES SON HASTA EL SABADO A LAS 2 PM

5:00 p. m.

A SEGUIR






